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No. of Respondents 16/92 4270 30/75 10/11 9/10 4/4
Section — 1

(Student Feedback on Teachers) — *This has been given separately to the concern teachers*
Please rate the teaching faculty on the following attributes using the alphabet-point scale as shown:
’ A: Very Good ‘ B: Good ‘ C: Satisfactory D: Unsatisfactory ‘

Parameters Mention the Teacher’s name in the column below

1. Knowledge base of the teacher (as perceived by
you)

2.Communication Skills (in terms of articulation
and comprehensibility)

3.Sincerity / Commitment of the teacher
Interest generated by the teacher

4. Ability to integrate course material with
environment / other issues, to provide a broader
perspective.

6.Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the
class (includes availability of the teacher to
motivate further study and discussion outside
class)

7.Ability to design quizzes / Tests / assignments /
examinations and projects to evaluate students
understanding of the course

8.Provision of sufficient time for feedback

8.0Overall rating

Section — 2
(Students’ overall Evaluation of Programme and Teaching)
**You may tick more than one answer to a question to the extent that they do not contradict each other**

1. The syllabus of each course was:

Semester a) Adequate b) Inadequate ¢) Challenging d) Dull

BA VI 80% 0% 30% 0%
BA IV 50% 0% 50% 0%
BAII 50% 0% 50% 0%
BBA VI 70% 10% 20% 0%
BBA IV 90% 0% 10% 0%
BBA Il 90% 0% 10% 0%

2. Was the course easy or difficult to understand?




Semester a) Easy b) Manageable c) Difficult d) Very difficult
BA VI 0% 100% 0% 0%
BA IV 0% 80% 20% 0%
BAI 0% 80% 20% 0%
BBA VI 20% 80% 0% 0%
BBA IV 20% 80% 0% 0%
BBA Il 0% 100% 0% 0%

. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

Semester a) 85 to 100% b) 70 to 85% c) 55 to 70% d) less than 55%
BA VI 50% 40% 10% 0%
BA IV 50% 50% 0% 0%
BAI 50% 50% 0% 0%
BBA VI 60% 40% 0% 0%
BBA IV 100% 0% 0% 0%
BBA Il 50% 0% 50% 0%
. What is your opinion about the library material and facilities for the course?
Semester a) More than b) Adequate ¢) Inadequate d) Very poor
adequate
BA VI 10% 30% 40% 20%
BA IV 10% 10% 60% 30%
BAII 10% 10% 60% 30%
BBA VI 0% 20% 60% 10%
BBA IV 0% 20% 10% 70%
BBA Il 0% 90% 10% 0%
. How far does the teacher encourage student participation in the class?
Semester a) Mostly yes b) Sometimes c) Not at all d) Always
BA VI 40% 35% 0% 25%
BA IV 70% 15% 0% 15%
BAI 70% 15% 0% 15%
BBA VI 30% 0% 0% 70%
BBA IV 30% 0% 0% 70%
BBA Il 90% 0% 10% 0%
. If yes, which of the following methods were used?
Semester a) Encouraged to b) Get involved c) Encourage d) Did not
raise questions in discussion in discussion outside | encourage
the class class
BA VI 80% 0% 20% 0%
BA IV 50% 50% 0% 0%
BAII 50% 50% 0% 0%
BBA VI 80% 0% 20% 0%
BBA IV 100% 0% 0% 0%
BBAII 100% 0% 0% 0%

. Internal assessment was:

Semester

a) Always fair

b) Sometimes
unfair

¢) Usually unfair

d) Sometimes
fair

BA VI

40%

50%

10%

0%




BA IV 70% 20% 10% 0%

BAII 70% 20% 10% 0%
BBA VI 80% 20% 0% 0%
BBA IV 80 10% 0% 10%
BBA Il 90% 10% 0% 0%

8. What effect do you think the internal assessment will have on your course grade?

Semester a) Helps to improve | b) Discouraging c) No special effect | d) Sometimes
effective
BA VI 80% 10% 0% 10%
BA IV 80% 10% 0% 10%
BA I 80% 10% 0% 10%
BBA VI 90% 10% 0% 0%
BBA IV 20% 0% 0% 80%
BBAI 100% 0% 0% 0%
9. How often did the teacher provide feedback on your performance?
Semester A B C D
a) Regularly / in time b) With helpful c) Often / late d) Without any
comments comments
BA VI 15% 65% 10% 10%
BA IV 20% 80% 0% 0%
BA I 20% 80% 0% 0%
BBA VI 50% 50% 0% 0%
BBA IV 20% 20% 60% 0%
BBA Il 0% 100% 0% 0%

10. Were your assignments discussed with you?

Semester a) Yes, fully b) Yes, partly c) Not discussed at | d) Sometimes
all discussed

BA VI 30% 40% 20% 10%
BA IV 80% 10% 0% 10%

BAII 80% 10% 0% 10%
BBA VI 60% 40% 0% 0%
BBA IV 90% 10% 0% 0%
BBA Il 0% 100% 0% 0%

11. If you have other comments to offer on the course and suggestions for the teacher you may do so

on a separate sheet.

Comments given by students are listed as follows:
¢ Implementation of various technologies which can be used by teachers and students.
e 50% practical and 50% theoretical study must be done.
e Career and future goals of students should be counsel according to their interest. And
motivate the students to strive for more hard work and dedication on towards their goals.
o It will be good if teachers empower the students to be active learners and personalised the
learning experience of the students.




